
 

October 30, 2024 

Nevada Medicaid Web Announcement 3470 

 
Attention Provider Type 43 (Laboratory, Pathology Clinical):  

Procedure Codes 81206 and 81207 Open for Billing 
Effective November 1, 2024, procedure codes 81206 (BCR/ABL1 Gene Major BP) and 81207 (BCR/ABL1 Gene Minor 
BP) may be billed by provider type 43 (Laboratory, Pathology Clinical). These procedure codes require a prior 
authorization (PA). 

No claims will be reprocessed automatically as this is a go-forward change. 

 

 


